> Purification kits
> Extraction kit
> �Electrophoresis devices and consumables
For Life Science Research
Genes
Synthesis • Delivery • Analysis
Reliable  Genom ic  Solutions
We are committed to providing you excellence in genomics.

can be poured into the
gel tray.
ordering information
Product Quantity Cat#
Mupid®One Electrophoresis System (EU cable) 1 MU-0041-
Mupid®One Electrophoresis System (UK cable) 1 MU-0041+
Spare Parts
Gel casting stand for Mupid®-One 1 MU-0041-SD
Gel Maker set for Mupid®-One
2 small trays
1 large tray
4 combs
1 stand pieces
MU-0041-MS
Large Tray for Mupid®-One 2 MU-0041-LT
Small Tray for Mupid®-One 4 MU-0041-ST
Standard Comb for Mupid®-One 2 MU-0041-SC
Genes
Purification
 and Extraction Electrophoresis
ConsumablesDNA
Custom genes
Devices
Electroporation
cuvettes
c
9
SmartViewer
The SmartViewer is an innovative LED
illuminator for real-time tracking of your
nucleic acid samples on agarose gel. It has
been especially designed to be placed on
the Mupid® gel electrophoresis device.
featu res
> Time saving
No need to wait the end of
the migration to visualise
your DNA.
> Electrophoresis Control
Simply push the button to
check the status of the gel
migration.
> Compatibility
The blue LEDs of the
SmartViewer can be used with
the common nucleic acid dyes.
> High sensitivity
detect as low as 2 ng.
> Anti-condensation system
The amber filter underwent
an anti-fog treatment. The
included ventilation system
prevents water condensation.
> No risk of DNA decay
The blue LEDs of the
SmartViewer are less
damaging than the UV
flashlamp that are well-known
to decay DNA.
ordering information
Product Quantity Cat.#
SmartViewer for Mupid® 1 device MU-0101
> Size: 166x170x51 mm
> Window size: 150x60 mm
> Filter type: Amber filter
> �Filter surface: Anti-Fog treatment